Mazda MX-5 Cup Shootout

Homestead-Miami Speedway
MX-5 CUP November 11-12, 2024 / Homestead, Florida

B Whelen Mazda MX-5 Cup Presented By Michelin
Session 26 Selected Drivers Time Cards

Lap under Red Flag InvalidatedLap Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Mph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Mph Elapsed

WHeLEN

— MAZDA

Ethan LAMPE

-—

Blue Mazda MX-5 Cup

1 1:42.560 77.574 1:42.560
2 1:41.579 78.323 3:24.139
3 1:40.931 78.826 5:05.070
4 78.897 6:45.910
5  1:40.890 78.858 8:26.800
6 1:40.934 78.823 10:07.734
7  1:40.962 78.801 11:48.696
8 1:41.216 78.604 13:29.912
9 1:41.130 78.671 15:11.042
10  1:40.967 78.798 16:52.009
11 1:40.861 78.880 18:32.870
12 1:41.210 78.608 20:14.080
13 1:41.102 78.692 21:55.182
14 1:41.149 78.656 23:36.331
15 1:40.868 78.875 25:17.199
16 1:41.297 78.541 26:58.496
17 1:41.373 78.482 28:39.869
18  1:41.199 78.617 30:21.068

2 Noah HARMON

Blue Mazda MX-5 Cup

1 2:09.372 61.497 2:09.372
2  1:40.824 78.909 3:50.196
3 1:40.477 79.182 5:30.673
4 79.371 7:10.911
5  1:40.457 79.198 8:51.368
6 1:40.639 79.054 10:32.007
7 1:40.438 79.213  12:12.445
8  1:40.768 78.953 13:53.213
9  1:40.883 78.863  15:34.096
10  1:40.513 79.153 17:14.609
11 1:40.488 79.173  18:55.097
12 1:40.813 78.918 20:35.910
13 1:40.847 78.891 22:16.757
14  1:40.878 78.867 23:57.635
15 1:41.175 78.636 25:38.810
16 1:41.053 78.730 27:19.863
17 1:41.258 78.571 29:01.121
18  1:40.905 78.846 30:42.026

3 Helio MEZA

Orange Mazda MX-5 Cup

1 2:33.490 51.833 2:33.490
2 1:41.198 78.618 4:14.688
3  1:40.625 79.065 5:55.313
4 1:40.449 79.204 7:35.762
5 1:40.596 79.088 9:16.358
6 1:40.715 78.995 10:57.073
7 1:40417 79.229  12:37.490
8  1:40.912 78.840 14:18.402
9  1:40.930 78.826  15:59.332
10 IERTEH 79.320 17:39.634
11 1:40.863 78.879  19:20.497
12 1:41.040 78.741  21:01.537
13 1:40.758 78.961 22:42.295
14 1:40.739 78.976 24:23.034
15 1:41.008 78.766  26:04.042
16 1:41.297 78.541 27:45.339
17 1:40.748 78.969 29:26.087
18  1:40.944 78.815 31:07.031
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